v b W N

8:00

8:05

8:30
8:45
9:00
10:00

o o

(o]

Phillips County Board of Commissioners
December 10, 2024
Accounts Payable

WORK SESSION (as necessary)

REGULAR MEETING

Meeting called to order
Pledge of Allegiance
Additions or corrections to agenda

Consent Agenda
Approval of the minutes of the BOCC 11.27.2024 meeting
Approval of invoice list
Acknowledge receipt of Building Permits log
Acknowledge receipt of Event Center/BOC Pavilion/Facilities rentals, surveys

APPOINTMENTS

Public comments

DHS Director Lori Lundgren
Public Hearing - Subdivision Exemption

Public Hearing - 2025 Budget

UNFINISHED BUSINESS

NEW BUSINESS

2025 BOCC Meeting Schedule (Draft)

EXECUTIVE SESSION (as necessary)



